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Leg 	 Dir 	 Notes 	 Total

0	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Francis St 	 0.2

0.3 	 → 	 Turn right onto Casey St 	 0.5

0.2	 	 Take the 2nd exit at roundabout, over railway line 	 0.1

0.4 	 → 	 Turn right onto Hogan St 	 0.9

0.8 	 → 	 Continue on Hogan St 	 1.7

0.0 	 → 	 Right turn at the roundabout onto Dhurringile Rd 	 1.8

5.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Toolamba-Rushworth Rd 	 6.7

6.8 	 → 	 Turn right onto Mooroopna-Murchison Rd 	 13.5

0.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Toolamba-Rushworth Rd 	 13.5

1.4 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Rutherford Rd 	 14.9

0.6 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Wren St 	 15.5

1.2 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Bridge Rd 	 16.7

3.7 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Newnham Rd 	 20.4

0.0 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Union Rd W 	 20.4

5.3 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Central Kialla Rd 	 25.8

4.7 	 → 	 Turn right onto Mitchell Rd 	 30.5

6.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Shepparton-Euroa Rd 	 36.4

5.5 	 ↑  	 Continue onto Boundary Rd 	 41.9

3.2 	 → 	 Turn right onto Old Dookie Rd 	 45.2

3.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Pine Lodge Rd 	 48.2

3.3 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Lemnos-Cosgrove Rd 	 51.5

6.2 	 → 	 Turn right onto Lemnos N Rd 	 57.7

0.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Ford Rd 	 57.8

2.7 	 → 	 Turn right onto Grahamvale Rd 	 60.5
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Leg 	 Dir 	 Notes 	 Total 

0.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Ford Rd 	 60.5

2.7 	 ← 	 Cross over to Wanganui Rd 	 63.1

2.9 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Rudd Rd 	 66.0

1.8 	 ↑ 	 At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto The Blvd 	 67.8

2.9 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Knight St 	 70.7

0.1 	 → 	 Turn right onto Quinan Parade 	 70.8

0.4 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Nixon St 	 71.2

0.1 	 ↑ 	 At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Marungi St 	 71.3

0.3 	 → 	 Continue under the bridge	 71.6

0.2 	 → 	 Continue along under causeway 	 71.8

1.4 	 ↑ 	 Continue on Midland Hwy to McLennan St 	 73.2

2.7 	 → 	 Turn right onto Echuca Rd 	 75.9

4.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Cornish Rd 	 79.9

3.9 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Ardmona Rd 	 83.8

4.5 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Downer Rd 	 88.3

0.8 	 → 	 Turn right onto Simson Rd 	 89.1

1.6 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Craven Rd 	 90.7

3.3 	 → 	 Turn right onto Ferguson Rd 	 93.9

4.1 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Casey St 	 98.0

0.1 	 ↑ 	 Enter the roundabout 	 98.2

0.1 	 ↑ 	 Exit the roundabout onto Casey St 	 98.2

0.3 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Francis St 	 98.5

0.3 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Martin St 	 98.8
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